
CONTACT LIST

ATTORNEY BUSINESS MOBILE E-MAIL

Cindy Amedee (225) 381-0279 (225) 715-4119 cindy.amedee@taylorporter.com

John T. Andrishok (225) 381-0285 (225) 572-5710 john.andrishok@taylorporter.com

Robert W. Barton (225) 381-0215 (225) 964-8119 bob.barton@taylorporter.com

Kari A. Bergeron (225) 381-0204 (225) 454-2229 kari.bergeron@taylorporter.com

Katia Bowman (225) 381-0224 (225) 803-2494 katia.bowman@taylorporter.com

John S. Campbell III (225) 381-0241 (225) 955-2686 johnstone.campbell@taylorporter.com

Preston J. Castille Jr. (225) 381-0217 (225) 317-3363 preston.castille@taylorporter.com

Robert L. Coco (225) 381-0240 (225) 933-1947 robert.coco@taylorporter.com

Leah Canaday Cook (225) 381-0245 (337) 515-4050 leah.cook@taylorporter.com

Michael A. Crawford (225) 381-0201 (225) 315-6458 mike.crawford@taylorporter.com

Anne J. Crochet (225) 381-0249 (225) 921-5169 anne.crochet@taylorporter.com

Vicki M. Crochet (225) 381-0242 (225) 975-1866 vicki.crochet@taylorporter.com

Caroline K. Darwin (225) 381-0237 (318) 294-6768 caroline.darwin@taylorporter.com

Nancy C. Dougherty (225) 381-0222 (225) 335-2302 nancy.dougherty@taylorporter.com

A. Michael Dufilho (225) 381-0216 (225) 335-6517 michael.dufilho@taylorporter.com

Richard Easterling (225) 381-0278 (225) 247-3512 richard.easterling@taylorporter.com

Tom S. Easterly (225) 381-0244 (225) 715-9887 tom.easterly@taylorporter.com

James L. Ellis (225) 381-0229 (225) 335-7722 jim.ellis@taylorporter.com

M. Lenore Feeney (225) 381-0255 (225) 276-4521 lenore.feeney@taylorporter.com

Ryan K. French (225) 381-0262 (225) 405-8727 ryan.french@taylorporter.com

Jess C. Frey (225) 381-0259 (832) 646-4175 jess.frey@taylorporter.com

Brett P. Furr (225) 381-0252 (225) 337-5168 brett.furr@taylorporter.com

Thomas D. Gildersleeve (225) 381-0235 (225) 276-3828 tommy.gildersleeve@taylorporter.com

Ryan B. Gonzales (225) 381-0284 (504) 650-9164 ryan.gonzales@taylorporter.com

Katie Colvin Goodson (225) 381-0260 (225) 955-5020 katie.goodson@taylorporter.com

Michael A. Grace (225) 381-0264 (225) 288-1599 michael.grace@taylorporter.com

Eugene R. Groves (225) 381-0256 (225) 335-8725 eugene.groves@taylorporter.com
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Lauren R. Hadden (225) 381-0234 (337) 962-5274 lauren.hadden@taylorporter.com

Ann Halphen (225) 381-0282 (225) 939-6498 ann.halphen@taylorporter.com

Mary Hester (225) 381-0268 (225) 439-6394 mary.hester@taylorporter.com

Rebecca M. Hinton (225) 381-0233 (225) 614-1675 rebecca.hinton@taylorporter.com

Eddie Hughes (225) 381-0297 (225) 573-0808 eddie.hughes@taylorporter.com

Erin Sayes Kenny (225) 381-0263 (225) 252-9697 erin.kenny@taylorporter.com

Amy C. Lambert (225) 381-0283 (225) 772-1891 amy.lambert@taylorporter.com

Jon N. "Blue" Loupe (225) 381-0209 (225) 588-5190 blue.loupe@taylorporter.com

Amy Groves Lowe (225) 381-0280 (225) 975-9442 amy.groves.lowe@taylorporter.com

Lloyd J. Lunceford (225) 381-0273 (225) 337-9852 lloyd.lunceford@taylorporter.com

Justin T. Mannino (225) 381-0274 (225) 274-5500 justin.mannino@taylorporter.com

John F. McDermott (225) 381-0261 (225) 337-7432 john.mcdermott@taylorporter.com

T. Coulter McMahen (225) 381-0236 (318) 230-6480 coulter.mcmahen@taylorporter.com

Ashley C. Meredith (225) 381-0220 (225) 772-2308 ashley.meredith@taylorporter.com

John Milazzo, Jr. (225) 381-0203 (985) 974-2982 john.milazzo@taylorporter.com

Barrye P. Miyagi (225) 381-0207 (225) 281-3617 barrye.miyagi@taylorporter.com

John Ashley Moore (225) 381-0218 (225) 335-1976 ashley.moore@taylorporter.com

Jonathan A. Moore (225) 381-0246 (225)266-8596 jonathan.moore@taylorporter.com

John P. Murrill (225) 381-0213 (225) 317-3350 john.murrill@taylorporter.com

Joe P. Norman (337) 436-7787 (337) 936-2793 joe.norman@taylorporter.com

Jud M. Norman (337) 436-7787 (337) 372-7282 jud.norman@taylorporter.com

Rick J. Norman (337) 436-7787 (337) 802-4280 rick.norman@taylorporter.com

John M. Parker Jr. (225) 381-0214 (225) 954-3480 john.parker@taylorporter.com

John Michael Parker (225) 381-0227 (225) 335-1969 mike.parker@taylorporter.com

William H. Patrick (225) 381-0270 (225) 328-7878 will.patrick@taylorporter.com

Colin T. Peak (225) 381-0248 (225) 328-8294 colin.peak@taylorporter.com

Thomas R. Peak (225) 381-0231 (225) 572-8003 tom.peak@taylorporter.com

Harry J. Philips (225) 381-0276 (225) 335-7686 skip.philips@taylorporter.com

Timothy J. Poche (225) 381-0254 (225) 337-0382 tim.poche@taylorporter.com

John H. Runnels (225) 381-0257 (225) 335-2918 john.runnels@taylorporter.com

Patrick D. Seiter (225) 381-0281 (225) 933-8555 patrick.seiter@taylorporter.com

David J. Shelby (225) 381-0253 (225) 572-8004 david.shelby@taylorporter.com

Savannah W. Smith (225) 381-0223 (337) 660-8270 savannah.smith@taylorporter.com

Adam Thames (225) 381-0272 (225) 955-6011 adam.thames@taylorporter.com
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Robin P Toups (225) 381-0266 (225) 270-4891 robin.toups@taylorporter.com

Vincent V. "Trey" Tumminello III (225) 381-0288 (225) 229-8944 trey.tumminello@taylorporter.com

Michael S. Walsh (225) 381-0247 (225) 715-5599 michael.walsh@taylorporter.com

Marc S. Whitfield (225) 381-0225 (225) 223-4280 marc.whitfield@taylorporter.com

T. MacDougall Womack (225) 381-0239 (225) 963-6148 mac.womack@taylorporter.com

FINANCIAL DIRECTOR

Dana Guillory (225) 214-0473 (225) 337-8278 dana.guillory@taylorporter.com

DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATION

Charles M. McKenzie (225) 214-0414 (225) 975-4920 charles.mckenzie@taylorporter.com
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